PARCEL ID: 14-02-0020-0092-0000

20-116

20100

204101

20-104

20106

_OE
20-95

20-118

(I) 0.0375 0.0|75

0.|15 Miles /

Map created on June 24, 2021

User Notes:

Legend

Owner(s):

[] WvParcels FENTON ROBERT C & TAMMY E

Address:
457 SYCAMORE DR

Class Type:
Residential

Legal Description:
6.47 AC CAPON GLEN SD; LOT#5 SEC 2

WV Property Viewer (https://www.Map WV.gov/property) is supported by WV State Tax Department
and WV GIS Technical Center.




